T.W. Starr

Represented by The NWT Group 817.987.3600 CarolynKane@NWTgroup.com

Experience

Morning Anchor/Reporter, KTBS, Shreveport, LA

- Anchor morning show
- Guide editorial direction for morning newscasts

Morning Executive Producer/Anchor/Reporter, WAAY, Huntsville, AL June 2004 – February 2014

- Associated Press Award: Best News Anchor 2013
- Originally hired as Sports Director, currently anchor morning show
- Associated Press Award: Best Sports Program 2006
- Associated Press Award: Best Sports Anchor 2005
- Associated Press Award: Best Sports Program 2005
- North Alabama Regional Board for the Arthritis Foundation

Sports Anchor/Reporter, KBMT, Beaumont, TX

- Associated Press Award: Best Feature Story 2003
- Southeast Texas Press Club Award: Best Sports Cast 2003
- Best Sports Story 2003

Primary Anchor/Sports Director/Reporter, KAV-TV, Palmdale, CA December 1997 – August 2000

Production Assistant and "red hat", Fox Sports West, Los Angeles, CA Sept 1996 – December 1997

Education

Liberty University

Bachelor of Arts, emphasis on Journalism and Psychology

Moorpark College Associate of Arts Degree

Memberships

SAG (Screen Actors Guild) and AFTRA



March 2014 – Present

August 2000 – June 2004

